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MPO ELITE TRUNK FIBRE CABLE - 12 CORE

DESCRIPTION
DYNAMIX MTP trunk cable assemblies allow 
for rapid deployment of high-density fibre links 
in a single cable assembly for applications such 
as data centres. The trunk cable assemblies use 
specialised small diameter cable to optimize cable 
pathway space and reduce installation time. They 
are designed for use with modular MTP solutions 
such as cassettes, panels and fan-outs. All 
DYNAMIX MPO products are factory terminated 
and tested to deliver optimum optical performance
and reliability.

FEATURES
•	 Takes up less space and allows greater air flow for cooling
•	 Backwards compatible with existing MPO installations
•	 Factory terminated & tested
•	 Support data speed up to 400Gbps networking
•	 Infiniband or Ethernet compliant
•	 Connectors are compliant with IEC-61754-7 and EIA/TIA-

604-5 FOCIS 5; Telcordia GR-1435-CORE,GR-326
•	 Cable jacket is compliant with IEC-60332 (LSZH)

071223_ND/CD

Length (m) Multimode OM3 
Polarity C

Multimode OM3 
Polarity A

Multimode OM4 
Polarity C

Multimode OM4 
Polarity A

Singlemode OS2 
Polarity C

Singlemode OS2 
Polarity A

5 FT-MPOOM3-5 FT-MPOOM3A-5 FT-MPOOM4-5 FT-MPOOM4A-5 FT-MPOSM-5 FT-MPOSMA-5

10 FT-MPOOM3-10 FT-MPOOM3A-10 FT-MPOOM4-10 FT-MPOOM4A-10 FT-MPOSM-10 FT-MPOSMA-10

15 FT-MPOOM3-15 FT-MPOOM3A-15 FT-MPOOM4-15 FT-MPOOM4A-15 FT-MPOSM-15 FT-MPOSMA-15

20 FT-MPOOM3-20 FT-MPOOM3A-20 FT-MPOOM4-20 FT-MPOOM4A-20 FT-MPOSM-20 FT-MPOSMA-20

25 N/A N/A N/A N/A FT-MPOSM-25 FT-MPOSMA-25

30 FT-MPOOM3-30 FT-MPOOM3A-30 FT-MPOOM4-30 FT-MPOOM4A-30 FT-MPOSM-30 FT-MPOSMA-30

35 N/A N/A N/A N/A FT-MPOSM-35 FT-MPOSMA-35

40 FT-MPOOM3-40 FT-MPOOM3A-40 FT-MPOOM4-40 FT-MPOOM4A-40 N/A N/A

50 FT-MPOOM3-50 FT-MPOOM3A-50 FT-MPOOM4-50 FT-MPOOM4A-50 FT-MPOSM-50 FT-MPOSMA-50

75 FT-MPOOM3-75 FT-MPOOM3A-75 FT-MPOOM4-75 FT-MPOOM4A-75 FT-MPOSM-75 FT-MPOSMA-75

100 FT-MPOOM3-100 FT-MPOOM3A-100 FT-MPOOM4-100 FT-MPOOM4A-100 FT-MPOSM-100 FT-MPOSMA-100

120 FT-MPOOM3-120 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

CERTIFIED CABLING SYSTEM
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